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Klasse: Jungen AK 2       06.05.2017 

A1

C4

3

0

6,4,5

Schwab, Finn

Edele, Samuel

Hohenlohe

Ulm

B3

C2

0

3

-5,-9,-7

Nikodem, Pascal

Mähnert, Lasse

Heilbronn

Ludwigsburg

B2

A2

2

3

-7,10,8,-9,-6

Fuchs, Simon

Marasca, Davide

Donau

Alb

B4

D1

3

0

9,5,7

Grüninger, Hugo

Cakmak, Metin

Böblingen

Hohenlohe

C1

A3

3

1

4,7,-10,2

Pauly, David

Renz, Christopher

Stuttgart

Ulm

D4

C3

3

1

4,6,-5,17

Micheluzzi, Franco

Wilhelm, Fabian

Alb

Hohenlohe

D2

A4

3

1

5,4,-8,7

Graß, Marius

Mulaki, Leart

Esslingen

Oberer Neckar

D3

B1

2

3

6,8,-7,-8,-7

Brühl, Valentin

Häuser, David

Böblingen

Esslingen

2

3

5,-8,-9,1,-8

Schwab, Finn

Mähnert, Lasse

3

0

4,9,8

Marasca, Davide

Grüninger, Hugo

3

0

9,7,4

Pauly, David

Micheluzzi, Franco

1

3

-7,-6,9,-8

Graß, Marius

Häuser, David

Viertelfinale

1

3

4,-7,-5,-9

Mähnert, Lasse

Marasca, Davide

3

1

7,8,-11,11

Pauly, David

Häuser, David

Halbfinale

2

3

8,-4,-12,8,-9

Marasca, Davide

Pauly, David

Finale

Felix
Hervorheben

Felix
Hervorheben


